
Reference No.:IRDAI/IT/2018-19/13 Date:07/02/2019

Title:Pre Bid Queries and Corrigendum-IGMS RFP

NIT for revamping of Integrated Grievance Management System (IGMS), maintenance of the developed application,
replacement of existing hardware setup, hosting and provide end-to-end support

Pre-bid query reply and corrigendum for NIT for revamping of Integrated Grievance Management System
(IGMS), maintenance of the developed application, replacement of existing hardware setup, hosting and
provide end-to-end support
A consolidated statement containing the pre-bid queries of the bidders and the replies for the same are published 
in eprocure.gov.in  for tender reference number   IRDAI/IT/18-19/13 . The corrigendum of the RFP is also 
published.
A.R.Nithiyanantham
Chief General Manager (IT)
IRDAI

Please Click here to download Consolidated Pre-Bid Queries and Replies

Please Click here to download the  corrigendum of the RFP

• 
JI 

\It ufl ~ ffll -M M t11 qcp afR ~"11 ~ ~ ir.tai INSURANCE REGULATORY AND DEVELOPMENT AJUTHORITY OF INDIA 

https://irdai.gov.in/documents/37343/365522/Consolidated-Pre-Bid+queries-IGMS+_ARN_07-02-2019-final-publish.pdf/ffcb338e-0319-f1e5-c706-7ac18f4ea054?t=1639222976307
https://irdai.gov.in/documents/37343/365522/Corrigendum-Annexure+7.2.2019.pdf/28ed677d-4c50-380f-c03e-e22c85f0491b?t=1639222990564

